
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

CHANGE ORDER #1 TO TRANSACTION DOCUMENT #24 TO MASTER PURCHASE
AGREEMENT - INCREASE CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,570.75 FOR A NEW CONTRACT VALUE
$6,788,326.75 & PURCHASE 1 SPARE EQUIPMENT CABINET

File #: 27106_025, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

